Coffee - served with a double espresso

Espresso

Long Black

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Affogato

Iced Coffee

Decaf Available

Hot Chocolate (Montezuma's)
Coconut Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Tea

Belfast Brew

Green Tea

Red Berry

Mango Tango

Apple Loves Mint
Earl Grey
Lemongrass & Ginger
Peppermint

Decaf

Cold Drinks

Fruit Shoot

Juice Carton Apple or Orange
Milk (small)

Milk (large)

Milkshake

Ribena Mango & Lime
Coke/Diet Coke (glass bottle)
7Up Free

Oasis

San Pellegrino  (Can)
Still Water

Sparkling Water

£1.90
£2.10
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.60

£2.60
£2.75
£2.85

£2.00

£1.30
90p
70p
£1.30
£1.50
£1.80
£2.00
£1.80
£1.70
£1.50
£1.05
£1.30

LANEWAY COFFEE

Hot Food - Gluten free Bread Available + 50p

Toast 2 Slices with butter £2.50
Scrambled Eggs on Toast £3.90
Poached Eggs on Toast £3.90
Beans on Toast £3.70

Cheese g Ham Omelette garnish & coleslaw £500
Extras (slice ham, cheese, egg or Jam)+ 50peacn

Jacket Potato

Butter £4.25
Egg Mayonnaise £4.80
Beans £4.90
Mature Cheddar £5.10
Tuna Mayonnaise add sweetcorn for 30p  £5.35
Beans & Cheese £5.70
Chicken Mayo & Sweetcorn £5.50
Homemade Coleslaw £5.00

Sandwiches - Gluten Free Bread +50p

Egg Mayonnaise & Lettuce £4.30
Mature Cheddar & Chutney £4.60
Roast Ham & Mustard £4.80
Tuna Mayo & Red Onion £4.90
Chicken, Mayo & Sweetcorn £5.10

CLT (chicken, mayo, lettuce & tom)  £5.10
Toasted Sandwiches

Cheese £5.00
Cheese & Tomato £5.20
Cheese & Onion £5.20
Cheese & Ham £5.35
Ham £5.10
Ham & Tomato £5.30
Tuna Mayo & Cheese £5.45
Brie & Cranberry £5.25
Gluten Free Bread +50p

See blackboard for any specials
A Selection of cakes are available.



