LANEWAY COFFEE

Coffee - Served with a double espresso		Hot Food - Gluten free Bread Available + 50p	
Espresso	£1.90	Toast 2 Slices with butter	£2.50
Long Black	£2.10	Scrambled Eggs on Toast	£3.90
Flat White	£2.30	Poached Eggs on Toast	£3.90
Latte	£2.50	Beans on Toast	£3.70
Cappuccino	£2.50	Cheese or Ham Omelette garnish & coleslav	£5.00
Affogato	£2.95	Extras (slice ham, cheese, egg or Jam)+ 50peach	
Iced Coffee	£2.60	Jacket Potato	
Decaf Available		Butter	£4.25
Hot Chocolate (Montezuma's)	£2.50	Egg Mayonnaise	£4.80
Coconut Hot Chocolate	£2.75	Beans	£4.90
Mocha	£2.85	Mature Cheddar	£5.10
Tea		Tuna Mayonnaise add sweetcorn for 30p	£5.35
Belfast Brew	£2.00	Beans & Cheese	£5.70
Green Tea		Chicken Mayo & Sweetcorn	£5.50
Red Berry		Homemade Coleslaw	£5.00
Mango Tango			
Apple Loves Mint		Sandwiches - Gluten Free Bread	+50p
Earl Grey		Egg Mayonnaise & Lettuce	£4.30
Lemongrass & Ginger		Mature Cheddar & Chutney	£4.60
Peppermint		Roast Ham & Mustard	£4.80
Decaf		Tuna Mayo & Red Onion	£4.90
Cold Drinks		Chicken, Mayo & Sweetcorn	£5.10
Fruit Shoot	£1.30	CLT (chicken, mayo, lettuce & tom)	£5.10
		Toasted Sandwiches	
Juice Carton Apple or Orange Milk (small)	90p 70p	Cheese	£5.00
Milk (large)	£1.30	Cheese & Tomato	£5.20
Milkshake	£1.50	Cheese & Onion	£5.20
Ribena Mango & Lime	£1.80	Cheese & Ham	£5.35
Coke/Diet Coke (glass bottle)	£2.00	Ham	£5.10
7Up Free	£1.80	Ham & Tomato	£5.30
Dasis	£1.70	Tuna Mayo & Cheese	£5.45
San Pellegrino (Can)	£1.50	Brie & Cranberry	£5.25
Still Water	£1.05	Gluten Free Bread	+50p
Sparkling Water	£1.30	See blackboard for any specials	
. •		A Selection of cakes are avail	able.